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Granite FamilySearch Center Hours
			Sunday 1:00 pm – 5:00 pm

Tuesday: 10:00 am – 5:00 pm, 7:00 – 9:00 pm

Wednesday: 10:00 am – 5:00 pm, 7:00 – 9:00 pm

Thursday: 10:00 am – 5:00 pm, 7:00 – 9:00 pm

Youth Hours: Tues, Wed, Thurs 3:00 – 5:00 pm

If you would like to schedule a time for your group or family to visit the center or to use the scanners, please call Jacque Fryer at 801-231-1635 or email her at jacquefryer@gmail.com.

2024 Closures:


Valentine’s Day: The Center will close at 5:00pm

President’s Day: Sunday, February 18

RootsTech: Thursday, February 29

Easter: Sunday, March 31

April General Conference: Sunday, April 7

Mother’s Day: Sunday, May 12

Memorial Day: Sunday, May 26

Father’s Day: Sunday, June 16

Independence Day: Thursday, July 4

Pioneer Day: Wednesday, July 24

Labor Day: Sunday, September 1

October General Conference: Sunday, October 6

Halloween: Sunday, October 31

Thanksgiving: Tuesday, November 26 –  December 3

Christmas: The Center will be open by appointment only: Tuesday, December 17 – 19; Closed: Sunday, December 22 – Jan 4, 2025. We will re-open for regular hours on Jan 5, 2025
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  Submit an Article
			Do you have a great family history story you’d like to share? Do you have a research technique that you think would help others? Or maybe an idea that will help others organize, share or enhance their family history work? We would love to hear from you! Click here to submit a story or article
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